FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JUNE 15, 2021
1-1-2020 VALUATIONS FOR 2021-2022 BUDGETS

WEST BURLINGTON 6937

Tax Rate
Subtotal General 11.34042
Instructional Support 1.31817
Total General 12.65859
Management 2.40801
Amana Library
Voted Physical Plant and Equipment 1.34000
Regular Physical Plant and Equipment 0.33000
Reorganization Equalization
Public Education/Recreation (Playground)
Debt Service
GRAND TOTAL 16.73660

Taxable Valuation
Tax Increment (TIF) Valuation
Debt Service/PPEL/ISL Valuation

Total Dollars
2,119,258
250,117
2,369,375
450,000

254,259
62,616

3,136,250

With Gas & Electric
186,876,472
2,869,156
189,745,628

Property Tax Dollars
2,070,031

244,395

2,314,426

439,548

248,442
61,184

3,063,600

W/O Gas & Electric
182,535,688
2,869,156
185,404,844

Estimated Utility
Replacement
Dollars
49,227
5,722
54,949
10,452

5,817
1,432

72,650



