## FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JUNE 15, 2021 1-1-2020 VALUATIONS FOR 2021-2022 BUDGETS 6937

WEST BURLINGTON

				Estimated Utility Replacement
	Tax Rate	<b>Total Dollars</b>	<b>Property Tax Dollars</b>	Dollars
Subtotal General	11.34042	2,119,258	2,070,031	49,227
Instructional Support	1.31817	250,117	244,395	5,722
Total General	12.65859	2,369,375	2,314,426	54,949
Management	2.40801	450,000	439,548	10,452
Amana Library				
Voted Physical Plant and Equipment	1.34000	254,259	248,442	5,817
Regular Physical Plant and Equipment	0.33000	62,616	61,184	1,432
Reorganization Equalization				
Public Education/Recreation (Playground)				
Debt Service				
GRAND TOTAL	16.73660	3,136,250	3,063,600	72,650
		With Gas & Electric	W/O Gas & Electric	
Taxable Valuation		186,876,472	182,535,688	
Tax Increment (TIF) Valuation		2,869,156	2,869,156	
Debt Service/PPEL/ISL Valuation		189,745,628	185,404,844	